Headless Horseman 5K
Frederick, MD
Saturday, October 28, 2023
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Bib #
383
456
478
445
504
484
392
486
495
480
465
415
452
419
448
405
477
390
505
441
384
451
430
460
506
507
472
377
464
411
459
409
412
479
406
450
453
407
426
410
435

First Name
Thomas
Michael
Grant
Drew
Mario
Adam
Joseph
Erika
Melia
Phineas
Connor
Andrew
William
Tim
Roan
Brad
Blake
Dorian
Grant
Emily
Daniel
Amy
Emma
Ryan
Karen
Lizzie
Alex

Eli

Sofia
Sophie
Amelie
Craig
Ben
Colleen
Tiffanii
Alessandra
Ronald
Travis
Will
Jennifer
Christina

Last Name
McReal
Wyant
Dunlevy
Martin
Martinez
Kiely
Menjivar
Weshinskey
Bugg
Jackson
Fink

Floyd
Lauffer
O'Keefe
Moss
Baker
Dunlevy
Williamson
Baker
Fulkerson
Reed
Williamson
Rivera
Fields

Ochs

Ochs

Price
Arbaiza
Evans
Milsovic
Ketterhofen
Milsovic
Waugaman
Cornatzer
Woolfolk
Martin
Govans
Cole

Leeds
Milsovic
Whims

Age
19
31
11
39
21
56
18
52
17
40
13
34
34
70
12
56
39
32
19
45
33
36
39
39
40
12
10
36
13
13
13
47
48
55
39
17
39
39

9
43
55

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Finish Result
18:38:00
19:48:00
20:23:00
22:06:00
22:11:00
22:22:00
23:22:00
23:23:00
23:33:00
24:25:00
24:25:00
25:38:00
26:28:00
26:42:00
26:45:00
26:54:00
27:07:00
27:49:00
28:11:00
28:16:00
28:17:00
28:38:00
28:44:00
29:26:00
29:28:00
29:29:00
29:49:00
29:58:00
29:58:00
30:02:00
30:06:00
30:09:00
30:10:00
30:37:00
30:40:00
31:24:00
31:27:00
31:29:00
31:52:00
31:59:00
32:18:00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

498
391
481
482
414
488
512
449
433
432
439
440
434
466
496
483
471
431
425
462
382
394
393
389
469
429
454
455
437
438
461
446
378
516
515
485
375
436
497
413
490
420
421
476
474
475
424

Maureen
Marguerite
Reynald
Tim
Briditte
Maadeline
Kevin
Caleb
Rebecca
Addie
Megan
Timothy
Matthew
Oskar Elbech
Mike
Pamela
Milena
Caitlin
Abigail
Victoria
Taylor
Kyle
Brendan
Tyler
Joyce
Zainab
Layla
Lillian
Julie
Allison
Kate
Michael
Jacklyn
Deyvis
Christie
Zoe

Glen

Stacy
Patricia
Christine
Brent
Penelope
Abigail
Paul

Julie

Pacheco
Dupuis
Dupuis
Sanders
Farrell
Soto
Granados
Kenemuth
Kennemuth
Baker
Baker
Mellstead
Lowry
Damsgaard
Imkrote
Price

Davis
Onan

Ford

Eells
Tolbard
Eddard
Dierman
Hildebrand
Smith
Abdullah
Noor
Henderson
Henderson
Groff
Martin
Durski
Reyes
Rabanales
Kiely
Gilbert
Whims

Sanders
Stramer
Hartley
Hartley
Abel
Abel
Abel

Scharzenberg

38
13
55
72
64

29

43

40
62
42
20
60
50
10
37
13
37
29

26
33
55
38

11
50
43
37
32
27
35
15
18
64

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

32:28:00
32:59:00
33:24:00
33:24:00
33:50:00
33:58:00
34:21:00
34:22:00
34:37:00
34:38:00
35:02:00
35:02:00
35:11:00
35:41:00
35:41:00
36:07:00
36:28:00
36:36:00
36:45:00
36:45:00
36:46:00
36:57:00
36:57:00
37:16:00
37:55:00
38:05:00
38:18:00
38:19:00
39:10:00
39:20:00
40:35:00
41:31:00
41:50:00
43:48:00
43:48:00
44:34:00
44:35:00
45:16:00
45:58:00
46:46:00
46:37:00
48:05:00
48:06:00
49:04:00
49:04:00
49:08:00
49:13:00



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

423
403
467
385
402
517
379
381
494
380
470
468
417
514
513
386
387
444
458
422
376
442
443

Roy
Kathy
Emily
Andrea
Rosa

BJ
Margaret
Tessa
Tazana
Delilah
Jodi
Michelle
Jaime
Severin
Julie
Wendy
William
Brandonn
Michelle
Dwayne
Donald
Daniel
Christian

Scharzenberg
Cordelli
Hildebrand
Dardello
Mandich
Brrown
Tuck
Tuck
Gordon
Tuck
Caudell
Huffman
Gavazzi
Elbich
Odland
Garvin
Garvin
Oland
Oland
Oland
Stramerr
Roeetert
Roeetert

62

53
25
18
19
51
50
44
18
54
55
54
41
40
71
58
40
40

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

49:14:00
52:36:00
53:05:00
53:22:00
53:25:00
53:26:00
54:45:00
54:46:00
54:50:00
54:51:00
55:33:00
55:33:00
56:37:00
56:37:00
56:38:00
56:38:00
56:38:00
59:11:00
59:12:00
59:12:00
59:47:00
1:00:03
1:00:04



